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14568

47951

47952

33109

47953
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47957

53993

47959

53994

53995
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53996
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14201

14206

13522

47965

33115

47966

47967

11600

13283

11599

47968

53997

53998

53999

15524

54000

47973

15540

47974

54001

Description

Adjustable Foot 80mm

Control Panel Box

Control Panel

Controller XRi77Cx

Transparent Plastic Cover

Frontal Bumper Bar Profile

Bumper Bar Profile

Bumper Bar Terminal

Bumper End Cap

Front Glass 1802x175mm

Side Glass

Lower Glass Lid

Upper Sliding Glass Lid

Handle

Electrical Box Connection

LED Transformer

Side Cover Antracit

Side Cover White

Hot Gas Valve Coil 230V-50Hz

Hot Gas Valve

Filter

Left Condenser

Right Condenser

Fan Motor

Compressor Embraco FMFT 415U R290 230V 60-150Hz

Evaporator

Heater Tranformer

Transformer

Water Tank Cover

Overflow Protection

Water Tank

Water Hose

Front Triple Glass

Right Side Triple Glass

Left Side Triple Glass

1100mm light strip

800mm light strip

Glass Lid Bumper Profile

LED Cover

Electronic Filter

Side Bumper Kit
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